Speedstakes Scores Keystone New Years Day 2026

Course Yards B/N: 147 S/C: 181 01/01/2026
Class => Thursday:Speedstakes-1
Level => Beginner
Height => 8
Class . - Standard Total . Level .
Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Faults Refusals Faults YPS Timefaults Place Points Qualify
Regular 8 Margaret Wislar Snickers 54 0.00 ABS 0 ABS
Height => 12
Class . . Standard Total . Level .
Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Faults Refusals Faults YPS Timefaults Place Points Qualify
Regular 12 Margaret Wislar Derby 54 0.00 ABS 0 ABS
Class . . Standard Total . Level .
Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Faults Refusals Faults YPS Timefaults Place Points Qualify
Select 12 Kerian Bray Sydney 57 0.00 E 0 E
Height => 20
Class . . Standard Total . Level .
Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Faults Refusals Faults YPS Timefaults Place Points Qualify
Regular 20 Sue Huot-Singer Mosaic 45 20.77 0 0 0 7.08 1 6 Y
Regular 20 Sandy Banthem Jett 45 20.16 5 0 5 7.29
Regular 20 Danielle Davidheiser Rumours 45 0.00 E 0 E
Regular 20 Sharon Gechter Stella 45 0.00 E 0 E
Regular 20 Diana Zipperer Jaggerlll 45 0.00 ABS 0 ABS
Height => 22
Class . - Standard Total . Level .
Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Faults Refusals Faults YPS Timefaults Place Points Qualify
Regular 22 Jennifer Lake Kicks 45 0.00 NFC 0 NFC




Level => Novice

Height => 4
Class .
Type Height
Select 4

Height => 8
Class .
Type Height
Regular 8
Regular 8
Regular 8
Regular 8

Height => 12
Class .
Type Height
Regular 12

Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16

Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20

Regular 20

Speedstakes Scores
Course Yards B/N: 147 S/C: 181

Handler Name

Heather Masch

Handler Name

Tracey Dooms
Marion Guerrieri
Linda Womer
Diana Zipperer

Handler Name

Dm Machuca

Handler Name

Hannah Reichert
Dm Machuca
Sandy Costello

Handler Name

Joan Whiteley
Susan Greenholt
Mark Samuels
Sara Zislin

Dog

Daphne

Dog

Kevin

Poppy
Karizzma
Winslow

Dog

Vogue

Dog

Electron
Bowie
Whistle

Dog

Nia

Jagger

Atticus

French Montana

SCT

55

SCT

52
52
52
52

SCT

52

SCT

52
52
52

SCT

45
45
45
45

Time

36.97

Time

26.91
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

23.34

Time

19.82
24.01
0.00

Time

19.02
23.79
22.71
26.48

Standard
Faults

0

Standard
Faults

0

E

NFC

ABS

Standard
Faults

0

Standard
Faults

0
0
E

Standard
Faults

0

0
5
5

Keystone New Years Day 2026

Refusals

0

Refusals

o O O o

Refusals

0

Refusals

Refusals

a0 O O

Total
Faults

Total
Faults
0

E

NFC
ABS

Total
Faults

0

Total
Faults

Total
Faults
0

0

10

10

01/01/2026

YPS Timefaults Place
3.98 1
YPS Timefaults Place
5.46 1
YPS Timefaults Place
6.30 1
YPS Timefaults Place
7.42 1
6.12 2
YPS Timefaults Place
7.73 1
6.18 2
6.47

5.55

Level
Points

Level
Points

6

Level
Points

6

Level
Points

Level
Points
6

5

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify

Y
Y




Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

20
20
20
20

Dawn Wood
Kathleen Schaefer
Lauren Blackson
Alan Davis

Wild
Huey
Savor
Ashley

45
45
45
45

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ABS
ABS

o O O o

ABS
ABS




