

Speedstakes Scores
Course Yards B/N: 147 S/C: 181

Keystone New Years Day 2026
01/01/2026

Class => **Thursday:Speedstakes-1**

Level => **Beginner**

Height => **8**

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	8	Margaret Wislar	Snickers	54	0.00	ABS	0	ABS					

Height => **12**

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	12	Margaret Wislar	Derby	54	0.00	ABS	0	ABS					
Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Select	12	Kerian Bray	Sydney	57	0.00	E	0	E					

Height => **20**

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	20	Sue Huot-Singer	Mosaic	45	20.77	0	0	0	7.08		1	6	Y
Regular	20	Sandy Banthem	Jett	45	20.16	5	0	5	7.29				
Regular	20	Danielle Davidheiser	Rumours	45	0.00	E	0	E					
Regular	20	Sharon Gechter	Stella	45	0.00	E	0	E					
Regular	20	Diana Zipperer	JaggerIII	45	0.00	ABS	0	ABS					

Height => **22**

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	22	Jennifer Lake	Kicks	45	0.00	NFC	0	NFC					

Speedstakes Scores
Course Yards B/N: 147 S/C: 181

Keystone New Years Day 2026
01/01/2026

Level => **Novice**

Height => **4**

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Select	4	Heather Masch	Daphne	55	36.97	0	0	0	3.98		1	6	Y

Height => **8**

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	8	Tracey Dooms	Kevin	52	26.91	0	0	0	5.46		1	6	Y
Regular	8	Marion Guerrieri	Poppy	52	0.00	E	0	E					
Regular	8	Linda Womer	Karizzma	52	0.00	NFC	0	NFC					
Regular	8	Diana Zipperer	Winslow	52	0.00	ABS	0	ABS					

Height => **12**

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	12	Dm Machuca	Vogue	52	23.34	0	0	0	6.30		1	6	Y

Height => **16**

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	16	Hannah Reichert	Electron	52	19.82	0	0	0	7.42		1	6	Y
Regular	16	Dm Machuca	Bowie	52	24.01	0	0	0	6.12		2	5	Y
Regular	16	Sandy Costello	Whistle	52	0.00	E	0	E					

Height => **20**

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Standard Faults	Refusals	Total Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	20	Joan Whiteley	Nia	45	19.02	0	0	0	7.73		1	6	Y
Regular	20	Susan Greenholt	Jagger	45	23.79	0	0	0	6.18		2	5	Y
Regular	20	Mark Samuels	Atticus	45	22.71	5	5	10	6.47				
Regular	20	Sara Zislin	French Montana	45	26.48	5	5	10	5.55				

Regular	20	Dawn Wood	Wild	45	0.00	E	0	E
Regular	20	Kathleen Schaefer	Huey	45	0.00	E	0	E
Regular	20	Lauren Blackson	Savor	45	0.00	ABS	0	ABS
Regular	20	Alan Davis	Ashley	45	0.00	ABS	0	ABS